
Friday

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

9:00PM

9:30PM

10:00PM

10:

11:00PM

11:30PM

MIDNIGHT

12:30AM

1:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

NOON

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM

Mesquite

Comparative
Pharmacology

Cordially
Yours

Liqueurs &
Cordials

Homebuilt

Aircraft

SF On the Web

1-900-FORTUNE

“and for Best
Fantasy -- The
New York

ttronw:

“The Devil’s

Picturebook”

Tarot Discussion

Faster Than A
Speeding Photon

Diaster, Or

Stat. Anomaly

Midnight

Madness I

with Somtow

Propping Up
The Cardboard

Commander

The Physics

of
Metaphysics

You Ain’t

Zine Nothin’

Yet!

From

Concept To

Coffeetable

Geodomes

And

Video Phones

’S

Nest

The Works of

C.F. Yankovich

Slide Presentation

The Works of

Alan Gutierrez
Slide Presentation

Daryl Mallett

Reading

Regency

Dance

Snapshot:

Artists At Work

The

Don & Janny

Show

Slide Presentation

Costuming
Tilusions

Slide Presentation

Filk Concert

UFP Jeopardy

LepreCon 24 Pocket Program

Patio Room

322

Stones of Wealth

Gemstone Lore

D. McKiernan

Reading

Imagery:

Gold & Silver

Designs with R.

Merrill Bollerud Body Painting with Janny Wurts Filk

Masquerade
Green

Room

Events

5:30 PM

BIX Dinner

Hotel Restaurant

7:30 PM

Meet-the-Pros

Veranda

9:30 PM

Art Show

Walkabout With

Janny Wurts &

C.F. Yankovich

Art Show

10 AM
Oil Painting with
C.F. Yankovich

Veranda

10:30AM
Free As ABird
8th floor patio

2PM

G.Harry Stine
Memorial

Rocket Launch

Ballfield

3PM

Larry Vela
Veranda

4PM
Sumo Robots

8th floor patio

Filk

2 PM
Filk Suite Opens

4PM

Bardic Circle

9PM

Bardic Circle

3AM?

Close?

1PM
Filk Suite Opens

2PM

2:30 PM

& Bagpipes-
Eagle’s Nest

3 PM
Filk Concert
Maya & Jeff

’s Nest 
Dealers Room Hours:

Friday 2PM-7PM

Saturday 1|OAM-6PM

Sunday 10AM-3PM

Art Show Hours:
Friday 12noon-9PM
Saturday 1OAM-6PM

Sunday 10AM-11:30AM

Consuite: Tower Room 804
Eagle’s Nest: Tower Ninth Floor
Gaming: Tower Room 802
Japanimation: Tower Room 701
Video: Tower Room 801

Security/Operations: Patio Room 334



 

Saturday Mesquite |Cottonwood ’S |Patio Room Filk

 

Nest 322 Events

An (augmented, “Children UFP SE/F Masquerade 5:00 PM
; engineered) ofthe Jeopardy Green Room MasqueradeIn 6 PM
: Apple A Day Brain” The Park Filk Suite Re-

6:30PM Casa Grande Between the Opens
7:00PM 2000 patio wings
7:30PM How The The — Janny Warts
8:00PM — Stole = Hand ; Barry Bard’s Reading oe
8:30PM stmas caeeees Upcoming Catherine Wells Cover Songs

f aan With Rings Attractions Reading followed by

9:300PM How? On Her The Works of Simon Hawke Bardic Circle
10:00PM Fingers.... MarcScott Reading ee

i Zicree10:30PM The Vessel Big Brother Ernest Hogan Closing
11:00PM With Dresses Ya Masquerade Reading
11:30PM es Funny Set-Up

MIDNIGHT Schroedinger's Midnight ee ees
12:300AM __|Cat Toy? Kurdish} \adness II Midnight
1:00AM Sex Aid? with Somtow (12:15?)

. Masquerade

10:00AM Taking A ide atrlie Veni, Vici, MK. Bohnhoff
10:30AM Bite OfThe the sofa!” Video Reading
‘OOAM Cash Cow

11:00 The Making of
11:30AM The The Books Deep Space Aitornate
NOON Blue Screen We Grew Nine PRINS

12:30PM sectane = Veni, Vici,
1:00PM Video Veritas TheLittle
1:30PM Art (Search) Engine
2:00PM ie SF Tube Talk That Could

: E. Devenport
3:00PM Complaint
3:30PM Panel

GOLF COURSE 4
a za

Francisco Grande
hE os OS ot a ee OE i Ay 6

 

 

   

    

PARKING
Palo Verde

Dining Room

 

 

        

   
   

  

 

 

 

 

 
3 oe Patio Rooms= ££

DEALER’S ROOM ‘ ; 6BSales Kitchen iSHOW siamese spot eh sotlcniarocteaiprecane a

Office ; aS

 
  

Foyer

Function Areas           

PARKING PARKING


