LepreCon 24 Pocket Program										
Friday	Mesquite	Cottonwood	Eagle's Nest	Patio Room 322	Special Events	Filk				
3:00PM 3:30PM 4:00PM	-		The Works of C.F. Yankovich Slide Presentation			2 PM Filk Suite Opens				
4:30PM 5:00PM	-		The Works of Alan Gutierrez Slide Presentation			4 PM Bardic Circle				
5:30PM 6:00PM 6:30PM 7:00PM		"The Devil's Picturebook" Tarot Discussion	Daryl Mallett Reading	Stones of Power Stones of Wealth Gemstone Lore	5:30 PM BIX Dinner Hotel Restaurant	6 PM Break				
7:30PM 8:00PM 8:30PM					7:30 PM Meet-the-Pros Veranda					
9:00PM 9:30PM 10:00PM 10:30PM	Comparative Pharmacology	Faster Than A Speeding Photon Environmental	Regency		9:30 PM Art Show Walkabout With	9 PM Bardic Circle				
11:00PM 11:30PM	Cordially Yours Liqueurs & Cordials	Diaster, Or Stat. Anomaly	Dance		Janny Wurts & C.F. Yankovich Art Show	3AM? Close?				
MIDNIGHT 12:30AM 1:00AM		Midnight Madness I with Somtow								
Saturday 9:30AM 10:00AM	Homebuilt	Propping Up	Snapshot:	Masque Walkthru	10 AM Oil Painting with C.F. Yankovich Veranda					
10:30AM 11:00AM 11:30AM	Aircraft	The Cardboard Commander The Physics	The		10:30AM Free As ABird					
NOON 12:30PM	SF On the Web	of Metaphysics	Don & Janny Show Slide Presentation	D. McKiernan Reading	8th floor patio 2 PM G. Harry Stine					
1:00PM 1:30PM 2:00PM	1-900-FORTUNE	You Ain't Zine Nothin' Yet!	Costuming Illusions Slide Presentation	Polished Imagery: Gold & Silver	Memorial Rocket Launch Ballfield	1 PM Filk Suite Opens 2PM Suite closes				
2:30PM 3:00PM 3:30PM		From Concept To Coffeetable	Filk Concert	Designs with R. Merrill Bollerud	3PM Body Painting with Larry Vela Veranda	2:30 PM Janny Wurts Filk & Bagpipes -				
4:00PM 4:30PM 5:00PM	"and for Best Fantasy The New York Times!"	Geodomes And Video Phones	UFP Jeopardy	Masquerade Green Room	4 PM Sumo Robots 8th floor patio	Eagle's Nest 3 PM Filk Concert Maya & Jeff Eagle's Nest				

Consuite: Tower Room 804
Eagle's Nest: Tower Ninth Floor
Gaming: Tower Room 802
Japanimation: Tower Room 701
Video: Tower Room 801

Security/Operations: Patio Room 334

Art Show Hours: Friday 12noon-9PM Saturday 10AM-6PM Sunday 10AM-11:30AM

Dealers Room Hours: Friday 2PM-7PM Saturday 10AM-6PM Sunday 10AM-3PM

Saturday	Mesquite	Cottonwood	Eagle's Nest	Patio Room 322	Special Events	Filk
5:30PM	An (augmented,	"Children	UFP SF/F	Masquerade	5:00 PM	
6:00PM	engineered) Apple A Day	of the	Jeopardy	Green Room	Masquerade In	6 PM
6:30PM	Apple A Day	Brain"	Casa Grande		The Park Between the	Filk Suite Re- Opens
7:00PM			2000		patio wings	Opens
7:30PM	How The	The	Auction	Janny Wurts		
8:00PM	Pope Stole	Hand	Barry Bard's	Reading		
8:30PM	Christmas	Possessed	Upcoming Attractions	Catherine Wells		9 PM Cover Songs
9:00PM	Apocalypse How?	With Rings On Her Fingers		Reading		followed by
9:300PM			The Works of Marc Scott Zicree	Simon Hawke		Bardic Circle
10:00PM				Reading		
10:30PM	The Vessel With The Pestle	Big Brother Dresses Ya Funny		Ernest Hogan		3 AM
11:00PM			Masquerade Set-Up Midnight	Reading		Closing
11:30PM						
MIDNIGHT	Schroedinger's Cat Toy? Kurdish	Midnight Madness II				
12:300AM						
1:00AM	Sex Aid?	with Somtow	(12:15?)			
1:30AM			Masquerade			
Sunday						
10:00AM	Taking A Bite Of The Cash Cow	"and it matches the sofa!"	Veni, Vici, Video	M.K. Bohnhoff		
10:30AM				Reading		
11:00AM			The Making of Deep Space Nine Veni, Vici,			
11:30AM	The Blue Screen Of Death	The Books We Grew Up On		Alternate Astronauts		
NOON						
12:30PM						
1:00PM	Art Auction		Video Veritas	The Little		
1:30PM			SF Tube Talk	(Search) Engine		
2:00PM				That Could		
2:30PM				E. Devenport		
3:00PM			Complaint	Reading		
3:30PM			Panel			

